CONTACT INFORMATION

OFFICE OF INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
301 Greystone Boulevard, Suite 150, Columbia, South Carolina 29210

Toll Free 888-202-3953
Main Office 803-832-8210

Toll Free Fax 888-206-8330
Fax 803-253-6130

Clare L. Luther, Manager 803-832-8210
clluther@ed.sc.gov

Jeanna Honoré 803-832-8208
jlhonore@ed.sc.gov

Bryan Jeffcoat 803-832-8033
bgjeffcoat@ed.sc.gov

Vauline Johnson 803-832-8209
vcjohnson@ed.sc.gov

Michael Scheele 803-832-8200
mscheele@ed.sc.gov

Kriss Stewart 803-832-8203
kstewart@ed.sc.gov

Textbook Order Questions and Enrollment Verification textbookorder@ed.sc.gov

Website Online Ordering/

SC CENTRAL TEXTBOOK DEPOSITORY
(For school and district orders not placed in Destiny Textbook Manager)

Howie Beasley 803-343-6745
howiebeasley@rlbryan.com

Bobby Phillips 803-343-6752
bphillips@rlbryan.com

Toll Free Number 800-476-1844
Fax Number 803-343-6741
Website www.rlbryan.com
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